AIP CZECH REPUBLIC

STANDARD DEPARTURE CHART-
INSTRUMENT (SID) - ICAO

AD 2-LKCS-5-3

CESKE BUDEJOVICE (LKCS)

RNAV RWY 09

ADLET1E ADLET1F BUDWA1E
DITIS1E DITIS1F TABEM1E TABEM1F

PRAHA RADAR
BUDEJOVICE INFORMATION
PRAHA FIC

EMERGENCY FREQ

118.650
135.930
126.100
121.500

BEARINGS, TRACKS AND
RADIALS ARE MAGNETIC
ALTITUDES AND ELEVATIONS
ARE IN FEET

DISTANCES ARE IN NM

TRANSITION ALTITUDE
5000

u Air Navigation Services
72% s of the Czech Republic
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change: new LKTSA81, 82; LKTSA60 withdrawn
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